
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$15.02
2024-02-01 Donation	from	NICK	SWEETING txn_AWHnxpo $75.00 $59.98
2024-02-02 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_V0HO8OB -$5.00 $54.98
2024-02-02 WRAP	N	ROLL txn_oyH5M5l -$15.20 $39.78
2024-02-03 SQ	*ELAICHI	CO. txn_EyHe2vL -$5.51 $34.27
2024-02-04 Sheng	Kee	Bakery	-	Berkel txn_mAHa2Pg -$6.10 $28.17
2024-02-05 TRANSFER	FROM	2024	LEADER'S	SUMMIT txn_qkH8GML $80.00 $108.17
2024-02-06 WOORI	FOOD	MARKET txn_WBHQgd5 -$22.27 $85.90
2024-02-06 BART-CLIPPER	SFIA txn_BZHo5vY -$6.00 $79.90
2024-02-06 BART-CLIPPER	SFIA txn_wNHKxav -$3.00 $76.90
2024-02-07 Caltrain txn_R2HMkRb -$5.00 $71.90
2024-02-07 CHIPOTLE	1617 txn_vgHrZLX -$16.26 $55.64
2024-02-07 MCDONALD'S	F36677 txn_GkHWr7d -$17.63 $38.01
2024-02-07 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_vgHrZ6R $20.00 $58.01
2024-02-08 TRANSFER	FROM	2024	LEADER'S	SUMMIT txn_LgHJA5J $40.00 $98.01
2024-02-08 IN-N-OUT	MOUNTAIN	VIEW txn_K9H72N4 -$14.73 $83.28
2024-02-08 Caltrain txn_evHzPV0 -$10.00 $73.28
2024-02-08 SAFEWAY	#2606 txn_QmHZ8Eo -$14.08 $59.20
2024-02-08 BART-CLIPPER	POWELL txn_5wHr4JV -$4.00 $55.20
2024-02-09 SFO	WENDYS	6601407 txn_d7Hv5m4 -$4.81 $50.39
2024-02-09 Caltrain txn_MNHJaxG -$15.00 $35.39
2024-02-09 99	RANCH	#1768 txn_lZHBA9M -$2.99 $32.40
2024-02-10 WALGREENS	#4231 txn_p5HxWl6 -$14.97 $17.43
2024-02-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_PVHK2v7 $100.00 $117.43
2024-02-12 ELAINE	ZHU	GIFTS	AND	CLOT txn_ZeHmEGA -$6.71 $110.72
2024-02-13 Food txn_R2HMYME -$21.39 $89.33
2024-02-14 FEDEX txn_4dH7w77 -$29.76 $59.57
2024-02-15 FEDEX txn_oyH5P58 -$54.62 $4.95
2024-02-16 Rent txn_9KH4Y0l -$850.00 -$845.05
2024-02-16 TRANSFER	FROM	2024	LEADER'S	SUMMIT txn_PVHK2XZ $1,000.00 $154.95
2024-02-17 Uber	Eats txn_66HZ2kp -$4.00 $150.95
2024-02-17 Food txn_0eHXM2g -$40.00 $110.95
2024-02-17 TRANSFER	FROM	WONDERLAND txn_qkH84Vl $325.00 $435.95
2024-02-18 Caltrain txn_MNHJKMa -$3.75 $432.20
2024-02-18 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_5wHr8NK -$339.20 $93.00

2024-02-19 Uber txn_K9H76Eq -$37.71 $55.29
2024-02-19 CHIPOTLE	1617 txn_lZHBvgd -$13.42 $41.87
2024-02-21 DOG	PATCH	SFO	T1 txn_JxHL8y6 -$27.51 $14.36
2024-02-21 BART-CLIPPER	SFIA txn_EyHev8r -$9.45 $4.91
2024-02-22 MITMUSEUM.MIT.EDU txn_zVHdK65 -$10.00 -$5.09
2024-02-22 Donation	from	CHRIS	WALKER txn_zVHdKNB $396.00 $390.91
2024-02-23 MBTA	DOWNTOWN	XNG txn_GkHWgMl -$22.50 $368.41
2024-02-23 TST*	RIPPLE	CAFE	-	CAMBRI txn_PVHK2Wz -$19.69 $348.72
2024-02-24 TST*	ANTICO	FORNO txn_QmHZ5OP -$56.92 $291.80
2024-02-26 TRANSFER	FROM	HQ	GAS	FUND	TO	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE txn_YRH9WBE $22.50 $314.30
2024-02-26 Amazon txn_evHzMMm -$72.76 $241.54



2024-02-26 Amazon txn_R2HMPPJ -$29.73 $211.81
2024-02-26 Donation	from	CAMERON txn_MNHJgd8 $10.00 $221.81
2024-02-27 Dinner	in	Boston txn_nEHBzn7 -$20.86 $200.95
2024-02-28 BART-CLIPPER	BERKELEY txn_K9H7bqZ -$1.00 $199.95
2024-02-28 BART-CLIPPER	SFIA txn_evHzMlA -$10.00 $189.95
2024-02-29 SAFEWAY6310 txn_p5HxkgN -$34.46 $155.49
2024-02-29 SAFEWAY6310 txn_kWHREKA -$6.57 $148.92
2024-02-29 Amazon txn_vgHrwAO -$35.71 $113.21

WITHDRAWN:	$1,940.27.	DEPOSITED:	$2,068.50. $113.21

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


